OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Meet Offset Well
STD APl #

05-123-16647

05-123-10602

05-123-09841

X 05-123-14640

x  05-123-15315

05-123-07272

X 05-123-19586

x  05-123-07306

05-123-14248

05-123-14247

x  05-123-38325

x  05-123-30083

x  05-123-11601

X 05-123-20944

x  05-123-19734

x  05-123-20823

x  05-123-11580

X 05-123-20945

x  05-123-19919

Well Name

MILLER 2-17

ALVIN STATE 1

PERRIN GAS
UNIT 1

DIER 4-8

ALFRED D
SATER UNIT 2

MILLER 1

PERRIN V 20-
5D

KUGEL 1

PERRIN 2-20

STATE
DECHANT 2-16

SATER 24N-5HZ

FIRESTONE 20-
29D

MILLER 4-17 J

MILLER 44-17J

DIER 34-8

MILLER CJ 17-A

MILLER 3-17 J

MILLER 34-17J

DIER 44-8

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

BIGHORN
4P-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4S-17H-P267

BIGHORN
40-17H-
P267

BIGHORN
4E-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4J-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4P-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4B-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4A-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4B-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4S-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4M-17H-
P267

BIGHORN
4D-17H-
P267

BIGHORN
4A-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4R-17H-
P267

BIGHORN
4K-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4D-17H-
P267

BIGHORN
40-17H-
P267

BIGHORN
4L-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4Q-17H-
P267

Date Run: 11/21/2018 Doc [#401654630]

Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

Offset Well
Operator

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

PDC ENERGY
INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS LLC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS LLC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OlIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

Spud Date

12/29/1992

03/02/1982

02/06/1980

06/26/1990

11/16/1991

03/02/1971

11/07/1998

04/13/1971

03/28/1989

04/07/1989

11/19/2013

09/05/2009

01/13/1984

06/13/2002

02/08/1999

04/06/2002

01/03/1984

05/29/2002

07/13/2000

Offset
Well
Status

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

Sl

Sl

Sl

Sl

Sl

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

Setting

Base of

Depth Fox Hills or

701

507

518

385

542

165

743

250

536

536

1030

824

532

638

698

607

529

628

705

Depth of
Deepest
Water Well

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective  Productive

Formation
Top

7261

7259

7262

7122

7085

7180

7267

7218

7260

7333

7440

7294

7240

7450

7190

7209

7226

7292

7199

Casing
Cement
Top

3585

7032

4080

6900

3585

7350

4010

7130

6996

6452

225

1228

6500

3927

4130

3722

6500

4146

3970
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

05-123-16646

05-123-20946

05-123-20725

05-123-31752

05-123-38326

05-123-26408

05-123-12718

05-123-19833

05-123-20770

05-123-30583

05-123-30576

05-123-20829

05-123-38324

05-123-20775

05-123-31712

05-123-08158

05-123-20747

05-123-20637

05-123-20828

MILLER 1-17

MILLER 33-17 J

MILLER 24-17

SATER 24-8

SATER 25C-5HZ

MILLER 2-4-17

MILLER 31-17C

DIER 33-8

MILLER 11-17

DIER 8-4-8

DIER 4-4-8

MILLER 23-17

SATER 40N-5HZ

MILLER 22-17

DIER 8-6-8

MILLER 43-17

MILLER 21-17

DIER J 1-A

MILLER 13-17

BIGHORN
4E-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4L-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4G-17H-
P267

BIGHORN
4N-17H-
P267

BIGHORN
43-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4D-17H-
P267

BIGHORN
4AM-17H-
P267

BIGHORN
4K-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4F-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4S-17H-P267

BIGHORN
43-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4G-17H-
P267

BIGHORN
4R-17H-
P267

BIGHORN
4G-17H-
P267

BIGHORN
4S-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4P-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4F-17H-P267

BIGHORN
40-17H-
P267

BIGHORN
4A-17H-P267

Date Run: 11/21/2018 Doc [#401654630]

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OlIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

12/31/1992

06/05/2002

03/01/2002

01/31/2011

11/20/2013

10/22/2007

10/12/1985

11/11/1999

02/03/2002

07/12/2010

07/06/2010

03/26/2002

11/23/2013

02/12/2002

07/16/2010

04/17/1977

02/20/2002

12/14/2001

03/13/2002

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

684

603

644

968

1030

656

539

700

644

823

825

640

1027

658

829

418

642

720

616

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

7175 6578
7548 4215
7224 3900
7342 885
7210 170
7424 4098
7219 2666
7181 3865
7458 3811
7292 3550
7226 6475
7550 3864
7441 6623
7605 3688
7310 4200
4492 3100
7187 3714
7242 4182
7393 3911
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39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

05-123-37782

05-123-38327

05-123-37818

05-123-05091

05-123-37780

05-123-23477

05-123-37779

05-123-20806

05-123-20871

05-123-08110

05-123-37781

05-123-24668

05-123-37820

05-123-39267

05-123-37815

05-123-20653

05-123-09079

05-123-07698

05-123-08854

05-123-26463

VOGL-MCCOY
2G-5H-F267

SATER 24C-5HZ

VOGL-MCCOY
2C-5H-F267

DIER 1

VOGL-MCCOY
2E-5H-F267

MILLER 43-17J

VOGL-MCCOY
2F-5H-F267

DIER 24-8

MILLER 12-17

MAHONEY 1

VOGL-MCCOY
2H-5H-F267

FIRESTONE V
20-2

VOGL-MCCOY
2D-5H-F267

SPRAGUE 3A-
9H-N267

VOGL-MCCOY
2B-5H-F267

DIER 14-8

PERRIN-
MAHONEY 2

TEETS-PERRIN
2

DECHANT-
STATE 7

FIRESTONE V
20-03

BIGHORN
4H-17H-
P267

BIGHORN
40-17H-
P267

BIGHORN
4B-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4Q-17H-
P267

BIGHORN
4E-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4P-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4F-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4G-17H-
P267

BIGHORN
4A-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4P-17H-P267

BIGHORN
41-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4K-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4D-17H-
P267

BIGHORN
4S-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4A-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4A-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4K-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4F-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4S-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4E-17H-P267

Date Run: 11/21/2018 Doc [#401654630]

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

01/31/2014

11/25/2013

03/09/2014

02/09/1955

01/27/2014

05/08/2006

01/29/2014

03/09/2002

05/02/2002

10/22/1974

02/02/2014

06/22/2007

03/10/2014

01/13/2015

03/08/2014

01/21/2008

01/20/1977

04/24/1973

08/14/1976

09/15/2009

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

852

1037

855

558

853

513

850

730

822

632

854

874

861

843

858

733

451

485

481

819

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

7180 6416
7383 926
7284 100
7240 6350
7273 6647
7200 4165
7149 6609
7162 3850
7386 3910
4382 3500
7134 5000
7236 4050
7159 36
7578 415
7137 36
7324 3564
4520 3500
4921 3500
4945 3500
7214 6750
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59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

7

78

05-123-30236

05-123-39272

05-123-07730

05-123-09027

05-123-31754

05-123-23977

05-123-37819

05-123-07997

05-123-24905

05-123-19587

05-123-20773

05-123-31751

05-123-09129

05-123-09488

05-123-39266

05-123-30296

05-123-39271

05-123-31705

05-123-24118

05-123-20528

FIRESTONE V
20-04D

SPRAGUE 3B-
9H-N267

DECHANT-
STATE 1

TEETS-PERRIN
3

SATER 7-8

SPRAGUE 13-9

VOGL-MCCOY
2A-5H-F267

DECHANT-
STATE 3

SPRAGUE 14-9

DECHANT
STATE V 16-4J1

DIER 23-8

SATER 8-8

DECHANT-
STATE S

ELKHORN
COMPANY B 6

SPRAGUE 3C-
9H-N267

FIRESTONE V
20-18D

SPRAGUE 3D-

9H-N267

SPRAGUE 2-8-9

SPRAGUE 2-4-9

KUGEL 41-18

BIGHORN
4B-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4S-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4S-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4B-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4M-17H-
P267

BIGHORN
4S-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4A-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4S-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4S-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4S-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4J-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4R-17H-
P267

BIGHORN
4S-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4S-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4S-17H-P267

BIGHORN
41-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4S-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4S-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4S-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4A-17H-P267

Date Run: 11/21/2018 Doc [#401654630]

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

08/30/2009

01/23/2015

06/23/1973

01/13/1977

02/04/2011

07/17/2006

03/03/2014

02/07/1974

04/13/2007

05/19/1998

02/09/2002

01/26/2011

02/26/1977

06/09/1978

02/02/2015

09/10/2009

02/14/2015

06/27/2010

08/24/2006

08/02/2001

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

838

847

513

451

990

583

872

487

615

787

730

972

491

657

859

879

863

813

617

637

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

7483 1410
7429 788
7250 3436
4493 4282
7229 686
7274 3540
7141 0
4554 4100
7224 4102
7171 4218
7209 3844
7530 80
4490 3100
4488 3500
7617 544
7345 1450
7405 80
7360 3528
7312 3410
7181 3754
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79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

05-123-20307

05-123-34631

05-123-39268

05-123-30521

05-123-07636

05-123-20652

05-123-39274

05-123-09078

05-123-39270

05-123-39273

05-123-39269

05-123-39275

05-123-08030

05-123-15282

05-123-07749

05-123-34633

05-123-08720

05-123-08623

05-123-09122

05-123-20003

05-123-19770

KUGEL 42-18

ABBEY STATE
V16-77HN

SPRAGUE 3E-
9H-N267

FIRESTONE V
20-08D

TEETS-PERRIN

1
DIER 13-8

SPRAGUE 3F-
9H-N267

MAHONEY 2

SPRAGUE 3G-
9H-N267

SPRAGUE 3H-
9H-N267

SPRAGUE 3lI-
9H-N267

SPRAGUE 3J-
9H-N267

MAHONEY-
PERRIN 1

KUGEL 2-18

DECHANT-
STATE 2

ASPEN STATE
V16-75HN

PACE 2

MILLER 32-17

TEETS-PERRIN
5

DECHANT
STATE V 16-5 JI

DECHANT
STATE V16-12JI

BIGHORN
4A-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4S-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4S-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4Q-17H-
P267

BIGHORN
4B-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4A-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4S-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4P-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4S-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4S-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4S-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4S-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4AM-17H-
P267

BIGHORN
4A-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4S-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4S-17H-P267

BIGHORN
AM-17H-
P267

BIGHORN
AN-17H-
P267

BIGHORN
4F-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4S-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4S-17H-P267

Date Run: 11/21/2018 Doc [#401654630]

1755

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KP KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KERR MCGEE
OlIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

TEXAS TEA OF
COLORADO
LLC DBA
TEXAS TEA
LLC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS LLC

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OlIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

04/04/2001

08/28/2012

02/25/2015

10/24/2009

01/14/1973

01/14/2002

03/19/2015

01/27/1977

03/20/2015

03/20/2015

03/21/2015

03/22/2015

04/27/1974

10/08/1991

07/02/1973

09/08/2012

06/04/1976

05/05/1977

02/01/1977

08/09/2000

06/13/1999

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

Sl

Sl

SI

Sl

Sl

622

715

857

845

451

690

851

452

845

845

859

863

605

581

424

744

205

407

500

644

614

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

7217 3798

7395 2102
7476 680
7473 1768
4488 3315
7203 3743
7358 80
4524 3500
7605 668
7413 670
7349 70
7416 350
4480 4000
7203 3416
5018 4300
7473 1960
4474 3500
4430 3400
4480 4300
7255 4118
7328 3945
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100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

05-123-09842

05-123-20616

05-123-31753

05-123-09030

05-123-08390

05-123-19722

05-123-08123

05-123-08833

05-123-07960

05-123-09175

05-123-08622

05-123-08172

05-123-08206

05-123-08381

05-123-09557

05-123-07257

05-123-08578

05-123-08675

05-123-10628

05-123-08855

05-123-14823

05-123-41186

05-123-41187

05-123-41189

DECHANT
STATE GAS
UNIT 9

FARNSWORTH
9-18A

SATER 21-8

TEETS-PERRIN
4

ELKHORN
COMPANY B 2

PERRIN V 20-7
DI

PACE 1

PACE 3

MILLER 14-17

MILLER 42-17

MILLER 41-17

STANLEY 2

STANLEY 3

ALFRED D
SATER UNIT 1

BRETT 3

SPRAGUE 1

BRETT 1

ROCKY
MOUNTAIN
FUELCOD9

WANDELL E
UNIT 1

DECHANT-
STATE 8

SPRAGUE 1-9

BIGHORN 4E-
17H-P267

BIGHORN 4C-
17H-P267

BIGHORN 4G-
17H-P267

BIGHORN
4S-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4A-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4J-17TH-P267

BIGHORN
4F-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4S-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4M-17H-
P267

BIGHORN
4N-17H-
P267

BIGHORN
4S-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4A-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4P-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4P-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4S-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4S-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4AM-17H-
P267

BIGHORN
4A-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4S-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4A-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4A-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4A-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4S-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4S-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4A-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4A-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4A-17H-P267
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o

o

o

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

GO PUMPING
&
CONSULTING
INC

DENVER EAST
MACHINERY
COMPANY

EXTRACTION
OIL& GAS LLC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS LLC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS LLC

GERRITY OIL
& GAS CORP

GERRITY OIL
& GAS CORP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

HS
RESOURCES
INC

HS
RESOURCES
INC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

GERRITY OIL
& GAS CORP

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

02/19/1980

03/11/2002

02/17/2011

02/04/1977

05/20/1975

05/15/1999

09/09/1974

07/29/1976

12/18/1973

04/24/1977

05/13/1977

11/07/1974

11/12/1974

04/29/1975

07/13/1978

02/13/1971

12/04/1975

04/15/1976

04/30/1982

08/17/1976

11/08/1990

Sl

Sl

Sl

Sl

Sl

Sl

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

XX

XX

XX

508

676

997

442

574

792

171

377

102

421

410

491

467

512

488

250

495

486

253

445

485

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

7302 3984
7230 3525
7304 570
4582 4300
7305 3169
7242 3800
4940 3100
4478 3400
4930 4225
4476 3970
4465 3680
4630 4100
4568 4100
7168 6929
7244 4200
7278 6864
4910 4300
4476 4300
7150 6670
5030 3600
7220 6608
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124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

05-123-41192

05-123-41195

05-123-41196

05-123-41197

05-123-41198

05-123-41200

05-123-41291

05-123-41292

05-123-41293

05-123-37851

05-123-37850

05-123-37852

05-123-37842

05-123-37846

05-123-37853

05-123-08621

05-123-23861

05-123-08202

BIGHORN 4F-
17H-P267

BIGHORN 4H-
17H-P267

BIGHORN 4K-
17H-P267

BIGHORN 4B-
17H-P267

BIGHORN 4L-
17H-P267

BIGHORN 4A-
17H-P267

BIGHORN 4l-
17H-P267

BIGHORN 4J-
17H-P267

BIGHORN 4D-
17H-P267

KUGEL 1G-18H-
H267

KUGEL 1F-18H-
H267

KUGEL 1E-18H-
H267

KUGEL 1D-18H-
H267

KUGEL 1C-18H-
H267

KUGEL 1A-18H-
H267

MILLER 23-17

OWENS 44-8

MILLER 32-17

BIGHORN
4A-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4C-17H-
P267

BIGHORN
4Q-17H-
P267

BIGHORN
4A-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4Q-17H-
P267

BIGHORN
4A-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4J-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4Q-17H-
P267

BIGHORN
4A-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4A-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4A-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4A-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4A-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4A-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4A-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4G-17H-
P267

BIGHORN
4Q-17H-
P267
BIGHORN

AM-17H-
P267
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CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

MACHII-ROSS
PETROLEUM
Cco

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

MACHII-ROSS
PETROLEUM
CO

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

AL

AL

AL

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449

449
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142

143

144

145

146

147

8A

Total Wells:

Meets Standard(STD):

Needs Evaluation:

x  05-123-08620 MILLER 21-17

x  05-123-08619 MILLER 12-17

X  05-123-32623 DIER 4-8-8

x  05-123-10499 SPRAGUE 2

x  05-123-20579 SPRAGUE 24-9J

X 05-123-19721 HSR-SATER 1-

147

6

BIGHORN
4G-17H-
P267

BIGHORN
4A-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4M-17H-
P267

BIGHORN
4S-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4S-17H-P267

BIGHORN
4R-17H-
P267

141

Date Run: 11/21/2018 Doc [#401654630]

MACHII-ROSS
PETROLEUM
CcoO

MACHII-ROSS
PETROLEUM
co

ENCANA OIL &
GAS (USA) INC

MACHII-ROSS
PETROLEUM
Cco

MACHII-ROSS
PETROLEUM
Cco

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

449

449

449

449

449

449
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